

Antrim County Road Commission Bid Comparison

Contract ID:	Eden Shores Rds
Description:	HMA overlay
Location:	Manitou, Ojibway & Michigan 6,000'
Projects(s):	Eden Shores Rds

Rank	Bidder	Total Bid	% Over Low	% Over Est.
0	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE	\$179,677.00	35.59%	0.00%
1	(00987) Payne & Dolan Inc.	\$132,514.50	0.00%	-26.24%
2	(01953) Elmer's Crane and Dozer, Inc.	\$166,298.85	25.49%	-7.44%
3	(02067) Molon Asphalt, Inc.	\$169,450.00	27.87%	-5.69%
4	(_002) Leavitt & Starck Excavating, Inc.	\$203,465.00	53.54%	13.23%

Line	Pay Item Code	Quantity	Units	(0) ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE Bid Price	Total	(1) Payne & Dolan Inc. Bid Price	Total	(2) Elmer's Crane and Dozer, Inc. Bid Price	Total
0001	1100001 Mobilization, Max	1	LSUM	\$6,000.000	\$6,000.00	\$7,600.000	\$7,600.00	\$7,356.850	\$7,356.85
0002	5010061 HMA Approach	120	Ton	\$180.000	\$21,600.00	\$149.000	\$17,880.00	\$140.000	\$16,800.00

Line	Pay Item Code	Quantity	Units	(0) ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE	(1) Payne & Dolan Inc.	(2) Elmer's Crane and Dozer, Inc.
Description				Bid Price	Bid Price	Bid Price
0003	5012036	1,155	Ton	\$125,000	\$89,900	\$114,000
	HMA, SEL				\$103,834.50	\$131,670.00
0004	8120140	2	Ea	\$200,000	\$200,000	\$100,000
	Lighted Arrow, Type C, Furn				\$400.00	\$200.00
0005	8120141	2	Ea	\$1,000	\$200,000	\$1,000
	Lighted Arrow, Type C, Oper				\$400.00	\$2.00
0006	8120170	1	LSUM	\$1,500,000	\$1,000,000	\$2,650,000
	Minor Traf Devices				\$1,000.00	\$2,650.00
0007	8120350	200	Sft	\$3,000	\$1,000	\$2,000
	Sign, Type B, Temp, Prismatic, Furn				\$200.00	\$400.00
0008	8120351	200	Sft	\$1,000	\$1,000	\$1,000
	Sign, Type B, Temp, Prismatic, Oper				\$200.00	\$200.00
0009	8120370	1	LSUM	\$5,000,000	\$1,000,000	\$7,020,000
	Traf Regulator Control				\$1,000.00	\$7,020.00
Bid Totals:				\$179,677.00	\$132,514.50	\$166,298.85

Line	Pay Item Code	Quantity	Units	(3) Molon Asphalt, Inc. Bid Price	Total	(4) Leavitt & Starck Excavating, Inc. Bid Price	Total	Bid Price	Total
0001	1100001 Mobilization, Max	1	LSUM	\$11,500.00	\$11,500.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00		\$0.00
0002	5010061 HMA Approach	120	Ton	\$118.000	\$14,160.00	\$225.000	\$27,000.00		\$0.00
0003	5012036 HMA, 5EL	1,155	Ton	\$118.000	\$136,290.00	\$139.000	\$160,545.00		\$0.00
0004	8120140 Lighted Arrow, Type C, Furn	2	Ea	\$250.000	\$500.00	\$220.000	\$440.00		\$0.00
0005	8120141 Lighted Arrow, Type C, Oper	2	Ea	\$100.000	\$200.00	\$220.000	\$440.00		\$0.00
0006	8120170 Minor Traf Devices	1	LSUM	\$3,000.000	\$3,000.00	\$5,000.000	\$5,000.00		\$0.00
0007	8120350 Sign, Type B, Temp, Prismatic, Furn	200	Sft	\$3.000	\$600.00	\$2.600	\$520.00		\$0.00
0008	8120351 Sign, Type B, Temp, Prismatic, Oper	200	Sft	\$1.000	\$200.00	\$2.600	\$520.00		\$0.00
0009	8120370 Traf Regulator Control	1	LSUM	\$3,000.000	\$3,000.00	\$5,000.000	\$5,000.00		\$0.00
Bid Totals:				\$169,450.00		\$203,465.00			